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   Pharm D- level 1 courses  

Places are fixed from committee (1) to committee (6) throughout the examination period       

       Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 
 

Comm. 

No. 

course  

Anatomy & Histology  (331)  Pharmacognosy (295)  Physical Pharmacy  (342)  Psycology  (291)  Exam place 
Code No. Code No. Code No Code No. 

(1) D2223050:D2223001 44 D2223050:D2223001 39 D2223050:D2223001 44 D2223050:D2223001 44 lecture hall 1- ground 

floor 

(2) 97:51 44 97:51 44 97:51 44 97:51 44 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 144:98 43 143:98 41 144:98 43 144:98 43 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 178:145 29 178:145 28 178:145 29 178:145 29 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 210:179 29 210:179 26 210:179 29 210:179 29 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 240:211 25 240:211 21 240:211 25 240:211 25 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 

 

261:241 

21 

261:243  

20 

261:241 21 261:241 21 Microbiology Lab 1043  

299:265 

TD2223518:TD2223001 

(8) 290:262 

29 

D1920005:D1920357  

26 

290:262 29 290:262 28 Pharmaceutics Lab 

2043 

 
D2021484:D2021051 

D2122100:D2122003 

 

(9) 

305:291   

 

30 

 

D2122429:D2122101 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

305:291  

 

28 

305:291  

 

28 

 

Pharmaceutics lab 

2042 
TD2223002:TD2223001 TD2223002:TD2223001 TD2223002:TD2223001 

D2021482:D2021012 D2021417:D2021208 

D2021482:D2021012 D1920005 D2122517: D2122225 

TD2122010 

(10) D2122472:D2122049 25 D2122515:D2122430 25 D2122461: D2122028 25   Pharmaceutics lab 

2037 

(11) D2122517:D2122473 12  
 

D2122517: D2122462 
25 

 

 
 Pharmaceutics lab 

2036 TD2122010:TD2122006 
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Continue: Pharm D- level 1 courses 

Places are fixed from committee (1) to committee (6) throughout the examination period       

 Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 

         

 

Comm. 

 No. 

course  

 

Exam place 
Analytical Chemistry I (270)  Cell Biology (309)  Pharm. Organic Chemistry II (314)  

Code No. Code No. Code No. 

(1) D2223050:D2223001 41 D2223050:D2223001 44 D2223050:D2223001 42 lecture hall 1- ground floor 

(2) 97:51 43 97:51 44 97:51 44 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 144:98 41 144:98 43 144:98 42 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 178:145 29 178:145 29 178:145 29 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 210:179 26 210:179 29 210:179 27 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 240:211 18 240:211 25 240:211 21 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 

287:243 

 

29 

261:241  

21 

299:241  

31 

Microbiology Lab 1043  

TD2223002:TD2223001 
TD2223002:TD2223001 

 

 
 

 

D1920005:D1920403 

D2021476:D2021004 

(8) D2122455: D2122028 25 

290:262 29 D1920405: D192005 

 

27 

Pharmaceutics Lab 2043 

 
D2021468: D2021007 

D2122231: D2122004 

 

(9) 

D2122515: D2122456 

TD2122009:TD2122002 
18 

305:291 

 

25 
D2122478: D2122252 26 

 

Pharmaceutics lab 2042 TD2223002:TD2223001 

D2021482:D2021208 

(10)  

 

 

 

D2122517: D2122176 

20 

D2122515: D2122481 

25 

 

Pharmaceutics lab 2037 
TD2122009 

TD2122010: TD2122007 
D1920401 
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   Pharm D- level 2 courses  

Places are fixed from committee (1) to committee (9) throughout the examination period       

       Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 

 

 
 
 

 

Comm. 

 No. 

course 
Exam place Pathology  (373 )  Biostatistics  (343) Pharmaceutics II (345) 

Code No. Code No. Code No. 

(1) D2122053:D2122001 41  42  42 lecture hall 1- ground floor 

(2) 103:54 44  46  47 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 158:104 45  45  45 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 187:159 24  25  26 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 220:188 29  29  27 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 254:221 25  25  25 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 285:255 28  29  28 Microbiology Lab 1043  

(8) 317:286 25  27  27 Pharmaceutics Lab 2043 

(9) 401:318 26  25  26 Pharmaceutics lab 2042 

(10) 512:402 30 478:402 26 478:402 27 Pharmaceutics lab 2037 

 

(11) 

 

D1920405: D1920140  

 

27 

512:486  

 

24 

515:479  

 

25 
 

Pharmaceutics lab 2036 

TD2122013:TD2122002 D1920402: D1920140 D1920403-D1920331 

TD2223518 
D2021484: D2021007 D2021475: D2021090 

TD2122013 TD2122013:TD2122002 

D2021082: D2021017 TD2223486-TD2223518 TD2223518 

(12) D2021484: D2021083 29     Pharmacognosy Lab 2036 
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Continue: Pharm D- level 2 courses 

Places are fixed from committee (1) to committee (9) throughout the examination period       

 Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 
 

Comm. 

 No. 

course  

 

Biochemistry I   (390)  Instrumental analysis (336) Communication skills  (348)  Pharmaceutical Micro.  (369)  Exam place 

Code No. Code No. Code No. Code No. 

(1) D2122053:D2122001 43  41  41  43 lecture hall 1- ground 

floor 

(2) 103:54 47  47  47  47 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 158:104 45  45  45  45 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 187:159 26  26  26  26 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 220:188 29  28  26  29 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 254:221 25  25  24  25 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 285:255 29  29  28  29 Microbiology Lab 1043  

(8) 317:286 28  26  28  27 Pharmaceutics Lab 2043 

(9) 401:318 30  25  27  27 Pharmaceutics lab 2042 

(10) 465:402 34  18  23  24 Pharmaceutics lab 2037 

(11) 515:466 26 

507:466 

26 

517:466 

34 

513:467 

 

23 Pharmaceutics lab 2036 

D1920484:D1920207 D1920357:D1920005 

D2021484:D2021007 D2021484: D2021007 
TD2122008:TD2122013 TD2122013:TD2122010 D1920405: D1920040 

TD2223518 :TD2223518 

 

 

(12) 

D1920340: D1920005  

 

28 

  

 

 

 

  D2021477: D2021015  

 

24 
Pharmacognosy Lab 

2036 

D2021482: D2021012   TD2122013:TD2122002 

TD2122013:TD2122006   TD2223518:TD2223485 

TD2223518    

TD20456    
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   Pharm D- level 3 courses  

Places are fixed throughout the examination period       

       Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Comm. 

 No. 

course 
Exam place Pharmacotherapy I (357)  Phytochemistry II  (361)  Pharmaceutics IV (380 Students) 

Code No. Code No. Code No. 

(1) D2021059:D2021001 50  49  50 lecture hall 1- ground floor 

(2) 114:60 44  48  48 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 167:115 45  44  46 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 202:168 27  28  27 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 247:204 30  30  31 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 281:250 29  29  29 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 317:282 27  28  28 Microbiology Lab 1043  

(8) 348:318 26  26  27 Pharmaceutics Lab 2043 

(9) 398:349 28 398:351 28  29 Pharmaceutics lab 2042 

(10) 465:399 27  27  28 Pharmaceutics lab 2037 

 

(11) 

 

477:467  

 

24 

477:467  

 

24 

477:467  
 

37 

 

 

Pharmaceutics lab 2036 D1920403: D1920083 D1920401: D1920083 D1920405: D1920013 

TD2021456 TD2122015:TD2122001 TD2021457:TD2021456 

TD2122008:TD2122001 TD2223486:TD2223485 TD2122008:TD2122001 

TD2223486:TD2223485 TD2223486:TD2223485 
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Continue: Pharm D- level 3 courses  

Places are fixed throughout the examination period       

       Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 

   
   
 

 

Comm. 

 No. 

course  

 

Bacteriology & Mycology  (373)

  

Legislations & Regulatory 

Affairs   (573)  
Pharmacology II   (361)  

Medicinal  Chemistry I    

(453)  Exam place 
Code No. Code No. Code No. Code No. 

(1) D2021059:D2021001 51  49  50  46 lecture hall 1- ground 

floor 

(2) 114:60 48  48  46  45 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 167:115 46  46  45  44 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 202:168 28  27  28  26 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 247:204 30  30  30  27 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 281:250 29  28  29  26 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 317:282 28  28  27  27 Microbiology Lab 1043  

(8) 348:318 27  27  26  27 Pharmaceutics Lab 2043 

(9) 398:349 29  28  28  26 Pharmaceutics lab 2042 

(10) 465:399 27  26  27  26 Pharmaceutics lab 2037 

 

 

(11) 

477:467  

 

30 

477:467  
 

 

20 

477:467  

 

 

25 

477:467  

 

25 

 

Pharmaceutics lab 2036 D1920403: D1920013 D1920405: D1920211 D1920403: D1920083 D1920403: D1920033 

TD2021456 TD2122008:TD2122001 TD2021456 TD2021456 

TD2122008:TD2122001 TD2223485 TD2122008:TD2122001 TD2122008:TD2122001 

TD2223486:TD2223485 TD2223486:TD2223485 TD2223486:TD2223485 
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Pharm D- level 4 courses  

Places are fixed throughout the examination period, except for (forensic chemistry) and (infection control) courses 

       Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 
 

Comm. 

 No. 

course  

Pharmacotherapy II   (403)   Forensic chemistry   (107)  Infection control   (236)  
Pharmaceutical 

Technology II   (335)  

Exam place 

Code No. Code No. Code No. Code No. 

(1) D1920051:D1920001 45    36  44 lecture hall 1- ground 

floor 

(2) 98:52 45    36  45 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 151:99 45    39  46 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 181:153 26   181:152 18  27 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 210:183 27   239:183 31  26 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 239:212 28   266:242 23  27 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 266:240 27   330:267 31  27 Microbiology Lab 1043  

 

(8) 

293:267 27   392:332  

23 

 26 

Pharmaceutics Lab 2043 407:399 

TD2021459:TD2021454 

TD2122015:TD2122011 

(9) 330:294 28 D1920165:D1920009 28     28 Pharmaceutics lab 2042 

(10) 395:332 30 224:166 27    27 Pharmaceutics lab 2037 

 

(11) 

407:398  

12 

312:225 26   407:398  

12 

 
Pharmaceutics lab 2036 

 

 

TD2021459:TD2021452  TD2021459:TD2021452 

TD2122015:TD2122011  TD2122015:TD2122011 

(12)   400:313 26     Pharmacognosy Lab 

2036 TD2021458:TD2021452 
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Continue: Pharm D- level 4 courses  

Places are fixed throughout the examination period, except for (forensic chemistry) and (infection control) courses 

       Mid term exam places- Spring-2022-2023 

 

 

Comm. 

 No. 

course  

 

Hospital Pharmacy   (293)   
Basic & Clinical Toxicology   

(337)  
Clinical Biochemistry  (344)  

Clinical Pharmacokinetics 

(332)  

Exam place 

Code No. Code No. Code No. Code No. 

(1) D1920051:D1920001 42  44  45  44 lecture hall 1- ground 

floor 

(2) 98:52 45  45  45  45 Lecture Hall 2- floor 1 

(3) 151:99 47  45  47  46 Letcure hall 3- floor 2 

(4) 181:152 28  27  28  26 Biochemistry lab 1036  

(5) 210:183 27  27  26  25 Biochemistry lab 1037  

(6) 239:212 28  28  28  27 Biochemistry lab 1042 

(7) 266:240 27  27  27  27 Microbiology Lab 1043  

(8) 293:267 25  27  27  27 Pharmaceutics Lab 2043 

(9) 330:294 24  27  28  27 Pharmaceutics lab 2042 

(10) 395:332 26  28  31  26 Pharmaceutics lab 2037 

 

(11) 

 

407:398  

10 

407:398  

12 

407:398  

12 

407:398  

12 

 

Pharmaceutics lab 2036 TD2021459:TD2021452 TD2021459:TD2021452 TD2021459:TD2021452 TD2021459:TD2021452 

TD2122011 TD2122015:TD2122011 TD2122015:TD2122011 TD2122015:TD2122011 


